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 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BARCELONA DE BTT LA MO LSOSA                             
 
 Fecha          : 03/07/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     523 NUÑEZ,Israel         MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB       01:01:49           
   2     512 MARTINEZ DE ORAA,Fel MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:02:22       33 seg. 
   3     520 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:03:59     2:10 min. 
   4     801 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA                  01:04:11     2:22 min. 
   5     346 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-2  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:04:43     2:54 min. 
   6     649 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  L´ESPIRALL . U.C. ASSOC.VE  01:05:15     3:26 min. 
   7     616 SEGARRA,Ivan         MA-30  BASOLI-GHO ST               01:05:34     3:45 min. 
   8     349 GIRALT,Jordi         JUN-1  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:05:35     3:46 min. 
   9     888 PERICAS,JORDI        VE-40  VALLÉS CLU B CICLISTA       01:05:52     4:03 min. 
  10     561 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:06:16     4:27 min. 
  11     509 JURADO,JAVIER        MA-30  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:06:30     4:41 min. 
  12     511 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI DER BI. CLUB         01:06:33     4:44 min. 
  13     516 VAZQUEZ,Christian    MA-30  MULTIÓPTIC AS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  01:06:37     4:48 min. 
  14     654 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  GANDESA CL UB CICLISTA      01:06:48     4:59 min. 
  15     313 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         JUN-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:07:20     5:31 min. 
  16     528 SOLEY,Robert         MA-30  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:07:40     5:51 min. 
  17     548 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  CALDERS BI KE CLUB CICLIST  01:08:08     6:19 min. 
  18     929 MARTI,Xavier         VE-40  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:08:11     6:22 min. 
  19     513 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:08:13     6:24 min. 
  20     807 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:08:22     6:33 min. 
  21     678 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:08:38     6:49 min. 
  22     592 ROTHWELL,RAIMOND     MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:09:22     7:33 min. 
  23     685 CID,OSCAR            MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:09:30     7:41 min. 
  24     525 RUIZ,Guillem         MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:09:54     8:05 min. 
  25     522 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  01:10:19     8:30 min. 
  26     524 SANTOS,Oscar         MA-30  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:10:27     8:38 min. 
  27     601 ARREDONDO,JAVIER     MA-30  AGESERVICE                  01:10:41     8:52 min. 
  28     803 SOLER,Emili          VE-40  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:11:05     9:16 min. 
  29     590 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:11:18     9:29 min. 
  30     308 RIBAS,POL            JUN-1  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:11:35     9:46 min. 
  31     928 VERDAGUER,DAVID      VE-40  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:11:44     9:55 min. 
  32     915 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:12:15    10:26 min. 
  33     503 POCH,FSC.XAVIER      MA-30  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         01:12:18    10:29 min. 
  34     862 ALARCON,PEDRO        VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:12:32    10:43 min. 
  35     914 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         01:12:35    10:46 min. 
  36     645 LOZANO,Diego         MA-30  BICISPORT.  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:12:47    10:58 min. 
  37     307 URCEDAY,Adria        JUN-1  MAXIM JORB A BIKES          01:13:27    11:38 min. 
  38     818 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:13:38    11:49 min. 
  39     342 CASALS,SERGI         JUN-1  SOLSONES. BTT CLUB         01:14:43    12:54 min. 
  40     302 RODRIGUEZ,Sergio     MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:28    13:39 min. 
  41     574 PI,SERGIO            MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:29    13:40 min. 
  42     303 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:31    13:42 min. 
  43     454 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:15:41    13:52 min. 
  44     882 LEIVA,JOSEP          VE-40  CYCLERY CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:48    13:59 min. 
  45     805 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  GODOY CARD EDEU             01:16:16    14:27 min. 
  46     321 VIZCAINO,LUIS        JUN-1  AGESERVICE                  01:16:44    14:55 min. 
  47     826 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:16:45    14:56 min. 
  48     898 HORCAJADA,José ANTON VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:17:27    15:38 min. 
  49     907 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:17:32    15:43 min. 
  50     885 CANTOS,FRANCISCO     VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:18:14    16:25 min. 
  51     555 CAÑADA,Javier        MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:18:38    16:49 min. 
  52     306 RIOS,XAVIER          JUN-1  GOLDEN BIK ES               01:18:38    16:49 min. 
  53     501 CABELLO,Carlos José  MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:19:13    17:24 min. 
  54     851 JIMENEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:19:16    17:27 min. 
  55     839 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:20:09    18:20 min. 
  56     838 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  RIUDECOLS.  CLUB BICICLETA  01:20:18    18:29 min. 
  57     921 PEREZ,Hernan         VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:20:20    18:31 min. 
  58     500 CHECA,Juan Antonio   MA-30  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:21:35    19:46 min. 
  59     345 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-1  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:23:36    21:47 min. 
  60     456 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:25:03    23:14 min. 
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  61     451 FRANCO,MAR           F-ELI  DOCTORE                    01:26:18    24:29 min. 
  62     568 GRUAS,SERGIO         MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:30:14    28:25 min. 
  63     478 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  01:32:48    30:59 min. 
  64     596 GUAJARDO DE LA,Oscar MA-30  SANT CUGAT . UNIO CICLISTA  01:34:21    32:32 min. 
  65     488 OBRADORS,MERITXELL   F-ELI  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:35:13    33:24 min. 
  66     450 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:36:33    34:44 min. 
  67     348 LOPEZ,ADRIAN         JUN-2  BICISPRINT  - TORRAS        01:37:42    35:53 min. 
  68     471 CARBONES,Ingrit      F-S23  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:39:50    38:01 min. 
  69     400 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:41:28    39:39 min. 
  70     925 LOPEZ,ROSENDO        VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:07:12    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     346 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-2  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:04:43          min. 
   2     349 GIRALT,Jordi         JUN-1  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:05:35       52 seg. 
   3     313 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         JUN-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:07:20     2:37 min. 
   4     308 RIBAS,POL            JUN-1  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:11:35     6:52 min. 
   5     307 URCEDAY,Adria        JUN-1  MAXIM JORB A BIKES          01:13:27     8:44 min. 
   6     342 CASALS,SERGI         JUN-1  SOLSONES. BTT CLUB         01:14:43    10:00 min. 
   7     321 VIZCAINO,LUIS        JUN-1  AGESERVICE                  01:16:44    12:01 min. 
   8     306 RIOS,XAVIER          JUN-1  GOLDEN BIK ES               01:18:38    13:55 min. 
   9     345 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-1  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:23:36    18:53 min. 
  10     348 LOPEZ,ADRIAN         JUN-2  BICISPRINT  - TORRAS        01:37:42    32:59 min. 
 
 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     523 NUÑEZ,Israel         MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB       01:01:49           
   2     512 MARTINEZ DE ORAA,Fel MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:02:22       33 seg. 
   3     520 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:03:59     2:10 min. 
   4     649 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  L´ESPIRALL . U.C. ASSOC.VE  01:05:15     3:26 min. 
   5     616 SEGARRA,Ivan         MA-30  BASOLI-GHO ST               01:05:34     3:45 min. 
   6     561 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:06:16     4:27 min. 
   7     509 JURADO,JAVIER        MA-30  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:06:30     4:41 min. 
   8     511 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI DER BI. CLUB         01:06:33     4:44 min. 
   9     516 VAZQUEZ,Christian    MA-30  MULTIÓPTIC AS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  01:06:37     4:48 min. 
  10     654 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  GANDESA CL UB CICLISTA      01:06:48     4:59 min. 
  11     528 SOLEY,Robert         MA-30  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:07:40     5:51 min. 
  12     548 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  CALDERS BI KE CLUB CICLIST  01:08:08     6:19 min. 
  13     513 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:08:13     6:24 min. 
  14     678 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:08:38     6:49 min. 
  15     592 ROTHWELL,RAIMOND     MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:09:22     7:33 min. 
  16     685 CID,OSCAR            MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:09:30     7:41 min. 
  17     525 RUIZ,Guillem         MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:09:54     8:05 min. 
  18     522 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  01:10:19     8:30 min. 
  19     524 SANTOS,Oscar         MA-30  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:10:27     8:38 min. 
  20     601 ARREDONDO,JAVIER     MA-30  AGESERVICE                  01:10:41     8:52 min. 
  21     590 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:11:18     9:29 min. 
  22     503 POCH,FSC.XAVIER      MA-30  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         01:12:18    10:29 min. 
  23     645 LOZANO,Diego         MA-30  BICISPORT.  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:12:47    10:58 min. 
  24     302 RODRIGUEZ,Sergio     MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:28    13:39 min. 
  25     574 PI,SERGIO            MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:29    13:40 min. 
  26     303 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:31    13:42 min. 
  27     555 CAÑADA,Javier        MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:18:38    16:49 min. 
  28     501 CABELLO,Carlos José  MA-30  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:19:13    17:24 min. 
  29     500 CHECA,Juan Antonio   MA-30  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:21:35    19:46 min. 
  30     568 GRUAS,SERGIO         MA-30  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:30:14    28:25 min. 
  31     596 GUAJARDO DE LA,Oscar MA-30  SANT CUGAT . UNIO CICLISTA  01:34:21    32:32 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     801 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA                  01:04:11          min. 
   2     888 PERICAS,JORDI        VE-40  VALLÉS CLU B CICLISTA       01:05:52     1:41 min. 
   3     929 MARTI,Xavier         VE-40  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:08:11     4:00 min. 
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   4     807 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:08:22     4:11 min. 
   5     803 SOLER,Emili          VE-40  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:11:05     6:54 min. 
   6     928 VERDAGUER,DAVID      VE-40  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:11:44     7:33 min. 
   7     915 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:12:15     8:04 min. 
   8     862 ALARCON,PEDRO        VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:12:32     8:21 min. 
   9     914 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         01:12:35     8:24 min. 
  10     818 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:13:38     9:27 min. 
  11     882 LEIVA,JOSEP          VE-40  CYCLERY CL UB CICLISTA      01:15:48    11:37 min. 
  12     805 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  GODOY CARD EDEU             01:16:16    12:05 min. 
  13     826 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:16:45    12:34 min. 
  14     898 HORCAJADA,José ANTON VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:17:27    13:16 min. 
  15     907 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:17:32    13:21 min. 
  16     885 CANTOS,FRANCISCO     VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:18:14    14:03 min. 
  17     851 JIMENEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:19:16    15:05 min. 
  18     839 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:20:09    15:58 min. 
  19     838 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  RIUDECOLS.  CLUB BICICLETA  01:20:18    16:07 min. 
  20     921 PEREZ,Hernan         VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:20:20    16:09 min. 
  21     925 LOPEZ,ROSENDO        VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:07:12    1 Vts  
 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS SUB 23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     478 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  01:32:48          min. 
   2     471 CARBONES,Ingrit      F-S23  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:39:50     7:02 min. 
 
 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS ELITE 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     454 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:15:41          min. 
   2     456 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:25:03     9:22 min. 
   3     451 FRANCO,MAR           F-ELI  DOCTORE                    01:26:18    10:37 min. 
   4     488 OBRADORS,MERITXELL   F-ELI  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:35:13    19:32 min. 
   5     450 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:36:33    20:52 min. 
   6     400 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:41:28    25:47 min. 
 


